
District 8 

Tammy Alban tamara.ablan@gmail.com

Veleria Boaten veleria.boaten@wustl.edu

Angie Breinin angelambreinin@gmail.com

Darren Broderick broderid@ic.edu

Lisa Collier lcole.plad58@gmail.com

Paul Cook paul.cook@purina.nestle.com

Tom Coscia tjcoscia@gmail.com

Andrea Davidson andrea.davidson@purina.nestle.com

Umanga De Silvea sudx28@umsystem.edu

Suresh Gopalakrishnan ssureshg@gmail.com

Becky Jordan rjjordan@gmail.com

Josh Kelahan jkelahan@wustl.edu

Herman Koester hhkoester@yahoo.com

Karen Leingang leingang65@gmail.com

Craig Luciano cluciano@wustl.edu

Lora Mather loradmather@gmail.com

Kat Mokriakow katmokriakow@gmail.com

Curtis Scroggins scrogginscurtis@gmail.com

James (J. L.) Tucker jtucker310@yahoo.com

Andrew Welter andrewdwelter@gmail.com

Want to be included?   Contact Tom Coscia - Webmaster@dist8tm.org
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